

Amend HB 2240 as follows:

(1) On page 9, strike SECTION 8 and renumber the subsequent sections accordingly.

(2) On page 11, line 21, strike "Sections 117.004(a)-(c)" and substitute "Section 117.004(b)".

(3) On page 12, line 13, strike "Sections 117.004(a)-(c)" and substitute "Section 117.004(b)".

(4) On page 12, line 21, strike "Sections 117.004(a)-(c)" and substitute "Section 117.004(b)".